Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday

Green/Micro - 1340-1400

Qualifying started at 13:42:58

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen
51.248 +2.423 13:44:12434
2 52.326 +3.501 13:45:04.760
3 51.230 +2.405 13:45:55.990
4 51.462 +2.637 13:46:47.452
5 55.048 +6.223 13:47:42.500
6 51.634 +2.809 13:48:34.134
7 51.491 +2.666 13:49:25.625
8 52.316 +3.491 13:50:17.941
9 52.720 +3.895 13:51:10.661
10 51.544 +2.719 13:52:02.205
1" 51.877 +3.052 13:52:54.082
12 50.165 +1.340 13:53:44.247
13 48.825 13:54:33.072
14 55.698 +6.873 13:56:28.770
15 49.800 +0.975 13:56:18.570
16 52.791 +3.966 13:57:11.361
17 50.623 +1.798 13:58:01.984
18 54.948 +6.123 13:58:56.932
(35) Leo Toudal
1 55.649 +1.186 13:44:20.908
2 56.058 +1.595 13:45:16.966
3 56.759 +2.296 13:46:13.725
4 54.951 +0.488 13:47:08.676
5 55.168 +0.705 13:48:03.844
6 55.630 +1.167 13:48:59.474
7 55.247 +0.784 13:49:54.721
8 57.721 +3.258 13:50:52.442
9 55.228 +0.765 13:51:47.670
10 55.778 +1.315 13:52:43.448
1" 54.490 +0.027 13:53:37.938
12 54.463 13:54:32401
13 56.634 +2.171 13:55:29.035
14 56.610 +2.147 13:56:25.645
15 1:36.062 +41.599 13:58:01.707
16 55.563 +1.100 13:58:57.270
(8) Silas Bjerregaard
1 1:04.930 +9.936 13:44:40.337
2 1:00.091 +5.097 13:45:40428
3 57.909 +2.915 13:46:38.337
4 1:05.297 +10.303 13:47:43.634
5 54.994 13:48:38.628
6 56.084 +1.090 13:49:34.712
7 58.699 +3.705 13:50:33411
8 1:27.593 +32.599 13:52:01.004
9 1.02.329 +7.335 13:53:03.333
10 1:00.872 +5.878 13:54:04.205
1" 1:00.949 +5.955 13:55:05.154
12 1:00.564 +5.570 13:56:05.718
13 1:00.094 +5.100 13:57:05.812
14 55.583 +0.589 13:58:01.395
15 56.184 +1.190 13:58:57.579
(7) Matthies Maller
2:23532 +1:23.036 13:46:37.879
2 1:06.358 +5.862 13:47:44.237
3 1:06.119 +5.623 13:48:50.356
4 1:02.082 +1.586 13:49:52438
5 1:04.722 +4.226 13:50:57.160
6 1:03.279 +2.783 13:52:00.439
7 1:02.216 +1.720 13:53:02.655
8 1:00.943 +0.447 13:54:03.598
9 1:00.964 +0.468 13:55:04.562

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
10 1:00.496 13:56:05.058
1" 1:.02.798 +2.302 13:57:07.856

(19) Mikkel Lynge Aagren
1 1:04.240 +3.205 13:45:03.987
2 1:01.932 +0.897 13:46:05.919
3 1:03.140 +2.105 13:47:09.059
4 1:04.897 +3.862 13:48:13.956
5 1:01.035 13:49:14.991
6 1:02.084 +1.049 13:50:17.075
7 1:02.736 +1.701 13:51:19.811
8 1:02.703 +1.668 13:52:22.514
9 1:.02614 +1.579 13:53:25.128
10 1:01.936 +0.901 13:54:27.064
1" 1:05.596 +4.561 13:55:32.660
12 1:02.501 +1.466 13:56:35.161
13 1:02.349 +1.314 13:57:37.510
14 1:01.855 +0.820 13:58:39.365
(111) Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1:01.137 +0.027 13:44:43.241
2 1:01.110 13:45:44.351
3 1:04.042 +2.932 13:46:48.393
4 1:05.443 +4.333 13:47:53.836
5 1:07.151 +6.041 13:49:00.987
6 1:05.015 +3.905 13:50:06.002
7 1:06.800 +5.690 13:51:12.802
8 1:03442 +2.332 13:52:16.244
9 1:04.495 +3.385 13:53:20.739
10 1:04.594 +3.484 13:54:25333
1" 1.07.747 +6.637 13:556:33.080
12 1:02.871 +1.761 13:56:35.951
13 1:02.194 +1.084 13:57:38.145
14 1:02.364 +1.254 13:58:40.509
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 1:04.854 +1.263 13:44:39.695
2 1:03.591 13:45:43.286
3 1:03.883 +0.292 13:46:47.169
4 1:05.739 +2.148 13:47:52.908
5 1:06.875 +3.284 13:48:59.783
6 1:056.527 +1.936 13:50:05.310
7 1:06.730 +3.139 13:51:12.040
8 1:03.764 +0.173 13:52:15.804
9 1:04.429 +0.838 13:53:20.233
10 1:04.233 +0.642 13:54:24.466
1" 1:07.292 +3.701 13:55:31.758
12 1:45505 +41914 13:57:17.263
13 1:05.765 +2.174 13:58:23.028
(6) Wiliam Maller
1 1:09.245 +2.237 13:45:19.996
2 1:07.118 +0.110 13:46:27.114
3 1:16.380 +9.372 13:47:43494
4 1:07.270 +0.262 13:48:50.764
5 1:07.499 +0.491 13:49:58.263
6 1:07.008 13:51:06.271
7 1:07.233 +0.225 13:52:12.504
8 1:08.705 +1.697 13:53:21.209
(26) Rasmus Adelbag
1 1:18.091 13:45:07.535
2 1:18.728 +0.637 13:46:26.263

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

I

BN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 29-08-2015 14:01:57

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



